
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 412 M.B.A(Financial Technology) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21046755 2104123129461 PREM K  1 144 

2 PU21054323 2104120300232 DANDU SAITEJA REDDY  2 144 

3 PU21071513 2104123130157 RAJKAMAL P  3 139 

4 PU21088483 2104123130224 S RANJITH  4 133 

5 PU21053257 2104122521676 DEEPAK RAJAN  5 129 

6 PU21000177 2104121707014 PUSHPANANDHAN N  6 129 

7 PU21006671 2104123126647 DAREN PAUL T  7 125 

8 PU21060499 2104124034698 IMMADISETTY PRUDHVI RAJ KUMAR  8 125 

9 PU21057121 2104121808957 NAVYA K VIJAYAN  9 120 

10 PU21092951 2104122206832 PALAKURTHI ACHUTA BAPIRAJU  10 118 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21021453 2104123127025 JAYANTH ABIRAM T  11 116 

2 PU21039841 2104123129426 SIVASHANMUGAM R  12 112 

3 PU21035243 2104123129259 KALAIARASAN  13 112 

4 PU21021649 2104123128656 AKSHAYA. S  14 112 

5 PU21012263 2104123126620 MIRUDHULAADEVI B  15 110 

6 PU21005149 2104123126976 JOYCE MARTINA . J  16 110 

7 PU21009193 2104123126980 PREETHI  17 110 

8 PU21031477 2104123129240 JAMAL K  18 109 

      END     

            

Category  SC    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21072807 2104123130166 BALAMURALI V  32 99 

2 PU21028641 2104123128694 S SASI  40 93 

3 PU21079269 2104123130190 BHAVANI R  71 76 

4 PU21094879 2104123131166 VINITH KUMAR  89 71 

5 PU21042571 2104123129449 GURU SITHARTH B  97 69 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21040347 2104122321018 MOHD ISMAIL SIDDIQI  76 75 

2 PU21057467 2104121808631 VISHNU A  241 39 

3 PU21031475 2104123129239 POORVIHA D  274 33 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21032027 2104120500794 BIJAY PANDA  42 91 

2 PU21082967 2104124135343 KOTTE TULASI  160 54 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21021453 2104123127025 JAYANTH ABIRAM T  11 116 

2 PU21039841 2104123129426 SIVASHANMUGAM R  12 112 

3 PU21035243 2104123129259 KALAIARASAN  13 112 

4 PU21021649 2104123128656 AKSHAYA. S  14 112 

5 PU21012263 2104123126620 MIRUDHULAADEVI B  15 110 

6 PU21005149 2104123126976 JOYCE MARTINA . J  16 110 

7 PU21009193 2104123126980 PREETHI  17 110 

8 PU21031477 2104123129240 JAMAL K  18 109 

9 PU21094059 2104121913551 SHAON PAUL  19 108 

10 PU21024161 2104121808136 KEERTHI SUTHAN  20 106 

11 PU21026453 2104124034670 SAI RAM KANDULA  21 105 

12 PU21023919 2104123128666 PAVANKUMAR  22 105 

13 PU21053619 2104123129488 GIRISH.R  23 105 

14 PU21034009 2104123129249 JAYESH TIBREWAL  24 104 

15 PU21039985 2104123129428 AGILAN K  25 104 

16 PU21088125 2104123130221 VENKATARAMAN P  26 103 

17 PU21091549 2104123131152 RAVISANKAR A  27 103 

18 PU21059525 2104123834180 VANDHANA SIVAKUMAR  28 101 

19 PU21089931 2104122206831 DURGA SATYASAI DANGUDUBIYYAM  29 100 

20 PU21035371 2104123129261 SHARANKUMAR .G  30 100 

21 PU21035293 2104122016955 SARANYA M  31 100 

22 PU21072807 2104123130166 BALAMURALI V  32 99 

23 PU21030981 2104122521555 ASHISH A  33 99 

24 PU21038181 2104123127049 VISHVA R  34 99 

25 PU21078065 2104123130182 OVIYA.C  35 97 

26 PU21007045 2104123128446 NOBLE A  36 96 

27 PU21057659 2104122114957 AKSA K JACOB  37 95 

28 PU21087187 2104122017756 MOHAMMED DHAMIN  38 95 

29 PU21020981 2104121913164 NAWAZ SHARIF  39 94 

30 PU21028641 2104123128694 S SASI  40 93 

      END     



            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21024161 2104121808136 KEERTHI SUTHAN  20 106 

2 PU21026453 2104124034670 SAI RAM KANDULA  21 105 

3 PU21023919 2104123128666 PAVANKUMAR  22 105 

4 PU21053619 2104123129488 GIRISH.R  23 105 

5 PU21039985 2104123129428 AGILAN K  25 104 

6 PU21088125 2104123130221 VENKATARAMAN P  26 103 

7 PU21091549 2104123131152 RAVISANKAR A  27 103 

8 PU21059525 2104123834180 VANDHANA SIVAKUMAR  28 101 

9 PU21035371 2104123129261 SHARANKUMAR .G  30 100 

10 PU21035293 2104122016955 SARANYA M  31 100 

11 PU21030981 2104122521555 ASHISH A  33 99 

12 PU21038181 2104123127049 VISHVA R  34 99 

13 PU21078065 2104123130182 OVIYA.C  35 97 

14 PU21007045 2104123128446 NOBLE A  36 96 

15 PU21087187 2104122017756 MOHAMMED DHAMIN  38 95 

16 PU21051031 2104123129478 FACIYA B  43 90 

17 PU21027113 2104124034671 BONDLA HITHARTHA CHANDRA DEV  45 86 

18 PU21015145 2104123126622 PREETHAMARIE.R  46 85 

19 PU21077105 2104123127100 SABARIGANESH R  48 85 

20 PU21089447 2104120702123 KRISHNA SWAMY.V. B  49 85 

21 PU21077289 2104123131147 SUREKA S  50 85 

22 PU21071641 2104122115678 SUNITHA S  51 85 

23 PU21069189 2104122017426 NIHMA SHUKKOOR  52 85 

24 PU21037641 2104123127048 BHUVANESH G  53 85 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21064183 2104121204659 KUSANGI KRUPA  104 66 

2 PU21002665 2104123126637 GOPISANKAR.O  106 65 

3 PU21065101 2104122016992 ANANTHU A  111 65 

4 PU21083307 2104123127105 AARTHIGAA P  116 63 



5 PU21010823 2104123128467 SHAMPREETHA  118 63 

6 PU21047033 2104120702100 POMMANI M  123 60 

7 PU21044735 2104123129456 GOWSALYA  125 60 

8 PU21088067 2104123130220 SIVANTHI. S  130 59 

9 PU21034231 2104123129252 ARTHI M  132 59 

10 PU21065721 2104123129521 AMRITHA G  151 55 

11 PU21025501 2104123127029 VETRI SELVAN A  152 55 

12 PU21038261 2104123127050 T PRAVEEN  153 55 

13 PU21093727 2104121204713 BALASAHEB MAHADEV MUNDHE  155 55 

14 PU21055375 2104123127075 SOWMIYA. R  159 55 

15 PU21070993 2104123130154 ARUN M  178 50 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21071557 2104121811112 YEDU KRISHNAN P  290 30 

2 PU21070251 2104124034677 TANGUTURI KISHOR KUMAR  309 24 

3 PU21054601 2104121808616 SREEJITH B  314 22 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21077419 2104124034704 SUNKARA LAKSHMI KAMESWARAMMA  170 52 

2 PU21023461 2104121808837 AKSHAYA V R  198 48 

3 PU21038589 2104123127131 KEERTHI G  264 35 

4 PU21019293 2104123127129 JEEVANANTHAM G  360 4 

      END     

            

 


